Equipe

Trésor

Valeur Totale

Coach

Race

Type

Relance

Popularité

Assistant

Cheerleaders

Apothicaire

Nombre

Co(lit unité

0000
10000
10000
10000
50000

Total

Pos

Nom

Position

MV

FO

AG

AR

Compétence

BL

REU

D

INT

SOR

JPV

EXP

Colt

10

11

12

13

14

15

16




Date

Type de match

Equipe adverse

Coach adverse

Public

TD
mar
qué

TD
enca
issé

JPV

Gain




